Pre School and Combination Classes

2025-2026 Stoney Brook Dance Company Schedule

AM - Angelica Malo
KC - Karla Coldwell

Sat
Tue
Mon
Sat
Tue
Tue
Mon
Sat
Thu
Tue
Tue
Mon
Sat
Sat

10:00 Movers & Shakers
10:00 Movers & Shakers

5:15

10:30
10:30

1:00
6:15

11:00

4:45

11:00

1:30
7:45
3:00

11:45

Ballet

Mon
Sat
Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat
Fri
Tue
Tue
Fri
Fri
Tue
Tue
Fri
Fri
Tue
Fri
Wed

5:45
1:00
5:45
5:45
4:15
2:00
5:00
5:30
4:30
6:00
7:00
6:30
7:30
7:30
8:45
8:30
9:15
7:30

Song & Dance

Song & Dance

Song & Dance

Song & Dance

Rhythm & Steps
Rhythm & Steps
Rhythm & Steps
Rhythm & Steps
Rhythm & Steps
Pre-Jr Combo (6-8 yrs)
Pre-Jr Combo (6-8 yrs)
Jr Combo (8-11yrs)

Primary Ballet
Primary Ballet
Pre-Jr Ballet
Ballet 1

Ballet 2

Ballet 3

Ballet 4

Ballet 5

Ballet 6

Daisy Ballet Tech
Daisy Intensive
Senior Ballet
Senior Pointe
Rose Ballet Tech
Rose Intensive
Adv Ballet Tech
Adv Pointe

Teen Ballet Exp

Adult Combo
Production
Stretch & Strength

AK - Avery Kellett
KG - Kayla Gerber

AK Pink
AM Pink
KCl Teal
AK Pink
AM Pink
AM Pink
KCL Teal
AK Pink
KL Pink
AM Pink
AM Pink
KCl Teal
AM Pink
AK Pink
AK Pink
AM Purple
KCl Teal
KL Teal
AM Pink
AM Purple
AM Pink
AM Blue
AM Pink
AM Purple
AM Purple
AM Pink
AM Pink
AM Purple
AM Purple
AM Pink
AM Purple
KL Blue
KC/KG Teal

KC/KG/AK Purple
KC/SM/KG Purple

HL - Hailey Loeppky
KL - Kiera Loeppky

Acro

2:30
4:45
4:30
6:30
7:30
5:30
7:30
6:30
6:15
4:30
5:45

Hip Hop

Mon 5:15
Mon 7:15
Mon 5:45
Wed 6:00
Mon 6:30
Wed 5:15
Tue 6:45
Wed 6:45
Mon 8:00

KCl - Kailey Claeys

SM - Stephanie Martel

Pri/Pre-Jr Acro
Pri/Pre-Jr/Level 1 Acro
Ruby

Topaz
Emerald
Sapphire
Amethyst
Jade

Opal

Diamond

Acro Intensive

Pri/Pre-Jr HH

HH1

HH 2

HH3

HH 4

Pre-Sr HH Intensive
Senior HH

Sr/Adv HH Intensive
Teen Exp HH

Musical Theatre

6:45
7:30
5:00
6:45
7:15
5:45
4:45
8:45

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed

Lyrical
Mon 4:30

Tue 7:30
Tue 8:15
Tue 5:30
Wed 8:15

Pri/Pre-Jr/Level 1 MT
MT1

MT 2-4

MT 4-5

Teen MT

SrMT

MT Intensive

Open Intensive

Inter Lyrical 1

Inter Lyrical 2

Inter Lyrical Intensive
Sr/Adv Lyrical Int
Teen Lyrcial Exp

KClL
KCl
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Teal
Blue
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Blue
Teal
Purple
Purple
Purple

Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Purple

Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Purple
Purple

Purple
Blue
Blue
Pink
Blue



1:30
7:15
6:00
5:15
6:45
4:30
6:30
5:30
5:30
6:00
4:30
5:15
8:30
8:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:45

2025-2026 Stoney Brook Dance Company Schedule

AM - Angelica Malo
KC - Karla Coldwell

Primary Jazz
Pri/Pre-Jr Jazz
Jazz1

Jazz 2

Jazz 3

Jazz4

Jazz 5

Jazz 6

Pre-Inter Jumps & Turns
Pre-Inter Jazz Intensive

Pre-SrJumps & Turns
Pre-SrJazz Intensive
Senior Jazz Tech
SrJumps & Turns
SrJazz intensive

Adv Jumps & Turns
Adv Jazz/Intensive
Teen Jazz Exp

AK - Avery Kellett
KG - Kayla Gerber

AM
KCl
KCl
KClL

KC/KClL
KC
KC
KC/KClL
KC
HL
KC
KL

Purple
Teal

Teal

Teal

Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Teal

Purple
Pink

HL - Hailey Loeppky

KL - Kiera Loeppky

Tap
Sat
Mon
Mon
Wed
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Wed

2:00
6:15
4:45
5:00
5:30
4:15
7:30
4:30
4:45
8:15
5:15
5:45
6:15
6:15
6:45
9:00

KCl - Kailey Claeys

SM - Stephanie Martel

Primary Tap
Primary Tap
Pre-JrTap

Tap1

Tap 2

Tap 3

Tap4

Grade 5Tap

Grade 7 Tap

JrTap Intensive
Inter Tap Intensive
Pre-Sr Tap Intensive
SrTap

Adv Tap Combo
Sr/Adv Tap Intensive
Teen Tap Exp

KClL
AK
KCl
KL
KL
KL
KL
KC
KC
KL
KC
KC
KC
KL
KC
KL

Teal
Pink
Teal
Teal
Pink
Teal
Pink
Teal
Pink
Pink
Teal
Teal
Teal
Pink
Teal
Blue



